Refrigeration
Co
m
pr
es
so
rs
,

• Lighting Control
• Access Control
• Heating, Air-Conditioning
• Agricultural Facilities
• Pumps/Motors/Fan Control
• General Electrical Circuits
FEATURES
• 21 Amp. Rating
• NEMA 1 Indoor or 3R Outdoor Enclosure
• SPDT Switch
• Captive trippers with intervals of 15 minutes on 24-hour models (2hours on 7-day models)
• True clock face, easy to set
• Finger safe terminals
• Enclosure provides space for field added contactor or other accessories.
Part Number Voltage Output Battery Backup
GMXQT-I-120 120VAC, 50/60 Hz 21A SPDT Yes
GMXQT-I-24 24VAC, 50/60 Hz; 12 - 24 VDC 21A SPDT Yes
GMXQT-I-240 240VAC, 50/60 Hz 21A SPDT Yes
GMXQT-O-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz 21A SPDT Yes
GMXQT-O-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz 21A SPDT Yes
GMXQT-O-24 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz; 12 - 24 VDC 21A SPDT Yes
GMXQT-O-240 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz 21A SPDT Yes
GMXQW-I-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz 21A SPDT Yes
GMXQW-I-24 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz; 12 - 24 VDC 21A SPDT Yes
GMXQW-I-240 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz 21A SPDT Yes
GMXQW-O-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz 21A SPDT Yes
GMXST-I-120 120VAC, 60 Hz 21A SPDT No
GMXST-I-24 24VAC, 60 Hz 21A SPDT No
GMXST-I-240 240VAC, 60 Hz 21A SPDT No
GMXST-O-120 120 VAC, 60 Hz 21A SPDT No
GMXST-O-24 24 VAC, 60 Hz 21A SPDT No
GMXST-O-240 240 VAC, 60 Hz 21A SPDT No
GMXSW-I-120 120VAC, 60 Hz 21A SPDT No
GMXSW-I-24 24 VAC, 60 Hz 21A SPDT No
GMXSW-I-240 240 VAC, 60 Hz 21A SPDT No
GMXSW-O-120 120 VAC, 60 Hz 21A SPDT No
GMXSW-O-24 24 VAC, 60 Hz 21A SPDT No
GMXSW-O-240 240 VAC, 60 Hz 21A SPDT No
Sec#10f Refridge 49pages_Fridge  12/10/2010  1:56 PM  Page 5